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Great Plains NIRCA Women - 6k
Iowa State XC Course - Ames, IA

Oct. 23, 2016

50s, Sunny & Windy

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on men

                                  Last updated Oct. 23, 2016 1:47 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 U Of Illinois            46    6    7    8   11   14   16   23  24:50.7  1:18.8

  2 U Of Wisconsin           64    2    3   10   21   28   29   42  25:09.0  2:44.2

  3 U Of Minnesota           92    5   15   22   24   26   27   32  25:48.9  2:06.1

  4 Iowa State University   106    4    9   25   31   37   38   40  25:47.3  2:40.5

  5 U Of Missouri           145    1   13   34   48   49   50   53  26:33.1  5:40.8

  6 Washington University   159   20   30   33   35   41   51       26:41.8  1:06.5

  7 Northwestern U          182   17   18   39   44   64            27:28.9  5:01.1

  8 Nebraska - Lincoln      190   12   19   46   54   59   63       28:01.4  4:48.9

  9 Illinois State U        244   36   43   52   56   57   58   62  28:41.8  3:16.7

 10 Saint Louis U           268   45   47   55   60   61   65       29:28.9  2:42.5


Incomplete Teams: Loyola U Chicago
Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. U Of Illinois

    6  Anneliese Schulz         24:21.2  

    7  Emily Condic             24:23.0  

    8  Emma Burkhardt           24:26.7  

   11  Allison Gibson           25:22.4  

   14  Sara Folliard            25:39.9  

   16  Erin McKee               25:42.1  

   23  Jill Monier              26:18.7  

Total Time = 2:04:13.2     Total Places = 46


2. U Of Wisconsin

    2  Rachel Anderson          23:45.2  

    3  Lauren McKay             23:53.9  

   10  Paola Lonchampt          25:22.1  

   21  Aubre Miller             26:14.3  

   28  Zoe Panos                26:29.4  

   29  Kayla Bauhs              26:30.4  

   42  Megan Buechel            27:22.1  

Total Time = 2:05:44.9     Total Places = 64


3. U Of Minnesota

    5  Evelyn Frenz             24:18.9  

   15  Maddie Powell            25:40.5  

   22  Sarah Ward               26:18.3  

   24  Anna Truong              26:21.6  

   26  Lucy Kwaitkowski         26:24.9  

   27  Stefani Weimholt         26:29.0  

   32  Mackenzie Bauer          26:39.3  
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Total Time = 2:09:04.2     Total Places = 92


4. Iowa State University

    4  Zoe Pritchard            24:11.6  

    9  Jordan Larson            24:53.0  

   25  Sam Larson               26:22.3  

   31  Meg Tully                26:37.5  

   37  Lorena Temple            26:52.0  

   38  Edie Foulk               27:02.6  

   40  Alice Green              27:10.1  

Total Time = 2:08:56.4     Total Places = 106


5. U Of Missouri

    1  Caitlin Hammons          23:03.3  

   13  Molly Stuckmeyer         25:38.8  

   34  Hannah McCausland        26:42.9  

   48  Angelica Soria           28:36.1  

   49  Emma Veidt               28:44.0  

   50  Lily Cusack              28:49.8  

   53  Madeleine De Boer        29:15.1  

Total Time = 2:12:45.1     Total Places = 145


6. Washington University

   20  Lexi Slome               26:10.9  

   30  Kelsey Lamph             26:31.7  

   33  Sarah Taylor             26:40.6  

   35  Emily Stava              26:48.2  

   41  Ainsley Tran             27:17.3  

   51  Jacqueline Pielli        29:07.4  

Total Time = 2:13:28.7     Total Places = 159


7. Northwestern U

   17  Emma Kumer               25:46.6  

   18  Megan Beach              25:56.5  

   39  Julia McEleney           27:03.8  

   44  Jazmine Reyes            27:49.6  

   64  Monica Juarez            30:47.7  

Total Time = 2:17:24.2     Total Places = 182


8. Nebraska - Lincoln

   12  McKayla Wieczorek        25:31.7  

   19  Tiffany Sunderland       26:00.0  

   46  McKenzie Rosdail         28:27.2  

   54  Katrina German           29:47.3  

   59  Natalie Strawhecker      30:20.6  

   63  Abigail Gillham          30:36.3  

Total Time = 2:20:06.8     Total Places = 190


9. Illinois State U

   36  Reena Prabhu             26:50.8  

   43  Haley Prokaski           27:24.6  

   52  Maddie Kennedy           29:14.0  

   56  Courtney Rubino          29:52.0  

   57  Anna Kastelic            30:07.4  

   58  Halie Heidcamp           30:16.8  

   62  Taylor Allison           30:35.2  

Total Time = 2:23:28.8     Total Places = 244


10. Saint Louis U

   45  Kerry Anderson           27:52.2  

   47  Addie Kelly              28:34.4  

   55  Emily Deeba              29:50.4  

   60  Annie Gregurich          30:32.4  

   61  Julia Griffin            30:34.7  

   65  Kayla Zhang              31:20.1  
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Total Time = 2:27:24.1     Total Places = 268

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Caitlin Hammons          23:03.3    U Of Missouri        

    2     2  Rachel Anderson          23:45.2    U Of Wisconsin       

    3     3  Lauren McKay             23:53.9    U Of Wisconsin       

    4     4  Zoe Pritchard            24:11.6    Iowa State University 

    5     5  Evelyn Frenz             24:18.9    U Of Minnesota       

    6     6  Anneliese Schulz         24:21.2    U Of Illinois        

    7     7  Emily Condic             24:23.0    U Of Illinois        

    8     8  Emma Burkhardt           24:26.7    U Of Illinois        

    9     9  Jordan Larson            24:53.0    Iowa State University 

   10    10  Paola Lonchampt          25:22.1    U Of Wisconsin       

   11    11  Allison Gibson           25:22.4    U Of Illinois        

   12    12  McKayla Wieczorek        25:31.7    Nebraska - Lincoln   

   13    13  Molly Stuckmeyer         25:38.8    U Of Missouri        

   14    14  Sara Folliard            25:39.9    U Of Illinois        

   15    15  Maddie Powell            25:40.5    U Of Minnesota       

   16    16  Erin McKee               25:42.1    U Of Illinois        

   17    17  Emma Kumer               25:46.6    Northwestern U       

   18    18  Megan Beach              25:56.5    Northwestern U       

   19    19  Tiffany Sunderland       26:00.0    Nebraska - Lincoln   

   20    20  Lexi Slome               26:10.9    Washington University 

   21    21  Aubre Miller             26:14.3    U Of Wisconsin       

   22    22  Sarah Ward               26:18.3    U Of Minnesota       

   23    23  Jill Monier              26:18.7    U Of Illinois        

   24    24  Anna Truong              26:21.6    U Of Minnesota       

   25    25  Sam Larson               26:22.3    Iowa State University 

   26    26  Lucy Kwaitkowski         26:24.9    U Of Minnesota       

   27    27  Stefani Weimholt         26:29.0    U Of Minnesota       

   28    28  Zoe Panos                26:29.4    U Of Wisconsin       

   29    29  Kayla Bauhs              26:30.4    U Of Wisconsin       

   30    30  Kelsey Lamph             26:31.7    Washington University 

   31        Vicky Dent               26:35.3    U Of Illinois        

   32        Ellie Palacios           26:37.3    U Of Illinois        

   33    31  Meg Tully                26:37.5    Iowa State University 

   34    32  Mackenzie Bauer          26:39.3    U Of Minnesota       

   35    33  Sarah Taylor             26:40.6    Washington University 

   36    34  Hannah McCausland        26:42.9    U Of Missouri        

   37    35  Emily Stava              26:48.2    Washington University 

   38    36  Reena Prabhu             26:50.8    Illinois State U     

   39    37  Lorena Temple            26:52.0    Iowa State University 

   40    38  Edie Foulk               27:02.6    Iowa State University 

   41    39  Julia McEleney           27:03.8    Northwestern U       

   42    40  Alice Green              27:10.1    Iowa State University 

   43        Allyx Kvasnicka          27:14.0    U Of Minnesota       

   44        Mandy Hansen             27:15.0    U Of Minnesota       

   45        Anne Leners              27:16.6    Iowa State University 

   46    41  Ainsley Tran             27:17.3    Washington University 

   47        Noel Brindise            27:20.9    U Of Illinois        

   48    42  Megan Buechel            27:22.1    U Of Wisconsin       

   49        Maria Gilbert            27:23.4    U Of Minnesota       

   50    43  Haley Prokaski           27:24.6    Illinois State U     

   51        Maleta Moulsoff          27:25.2    U Of Wisconsin       

   52        Holly Schmitz            27:48.0    Iowa State University 

   53        Cierra Haupert           27:49.1    U Of Wisconsin       

   54    44  Jazmine Reyes            27:49.6    Northwestern U       

   55    45  Kerry Anderson           27:52.2    Saint Louis U        

   56        Joie Ross                27:55.4    U Of Wisconsin       

   57        Hannah Smith             27:58.4    U Of Illinois        

   58        Leah Ziolkowski          27:59.1    U Of Illinois        

   59        Sophie Held              28:04.8    U Of Minnesota       
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   60        Morgan Jindra            28:12.0    U Of Wisconsin       

   61        Mariela Marquez          28:19.2    U Of Illinois        

   62    46  McKenzie Rosdail         28:27.2    Nebraska - Lincoln   

   63        Natalie Arnold           28:30.6    U Of Minnesota       

   64    47  Addie Kelly              28:34.4    Saint Louis U        

   65    48  Angelica Soria           28:36.1    U Of Missouri        

   66        Maggie Thompson          28:39.5    Loyola U Chicago     

   67        Jessica Jankoski         28:42.3    Loyola U Chicago     

   68    49  Emma Veidt               28:44.0    U Of Missouri        

   69    50  Lily Cusack              28:49.8    U Of Missouri        

   70        Alyssa MacKinnon         28:55.3    U Of Wisconsin       

   71        Becca Murray             28:55.5    U Of Wisconsin       

   72    51  Jacqueline Pielli        29:07.4    Washington University 

   73    52  Maddie Kennedy           29:14.0    Illinois State U     

   74        Samantha Marz            29:14.3    U Of Wisconsin       

   75    53  Madeleine De Boer        29:15.1    U Of Missouri        

   76        Adriana Miltko           29:31.6    U Of Illinois        

   77        Alee Kunshier            29:33.3    U Of Minnesota       

   78        Bethany Milligan         29:37.4    U Of Missouri        

   79        Megan Frintner           29:38.1    U Of Illinois        

   80        Riley Maloney            29:38.2    U Of Illinois        

   81        Liz Tagatz               29:41.3    U Of Minnesota       

   82    54  Katrina German           29:47.3    Nebraska - Lincoln   

   83        April Feist              29:48.8    U Of Minnesota       

   84    55  Emily Deeba              29:50.4    Saint Louis U        

   85    56  Courtney Rubino          29:52.0    Illinois State U     

   86        Rachel Peterson          29:59.2    U Of Missouri        

   87        Sophie Peterson          30:03.8    U Of Minnesota       

   88    57  Anna Kastelic            30:07.4    Illinois State U     

   89    58  Halie Heidcamp           30:16.8    Illinois State U     

   90    59  Natalie Strawhecker      30:20.6    Nebraska - Lincoln   

   91        Callie Rukavina          30:29.0    U Of Illinois        

   92    60  Annie Gregurich          30:32.4    Saint Louis U        

   93    61  Julia Griffin            30:34.7    Saint Louis U        

   94    62  Taylor Allison           30:35.2    Illinois State U     

   95    63  Abigail Gillham          30:36.3    Nebraska - Lincoln   

   96        Brittany Carson          30:40.5    U Of Missouri        

   97    64  Monica Juarez            30:47.7    Northwestern U       

   98        Anne Rogers              31:05.6    U Of Missouri        

   99    65  Kayla Zhang              31:20.1    Saint Louis U        

  100        Sally Heil               31:33.9    U Of Missouri        

  101        Alia Hamidi              31:37.8    Illinois State U     

  102        Taylor Rhoades           31:54.2    Loyola U Chicago     

  103        Emily Dux                31:57.0    Iowa State University 

  104        Claire Rude              32:14.8    U Of Minnesota       

  105        Carly Aldridge           32:19.2    Illinois State U     

  106        Emily Custer             32:32.9    Illinois State U     


Click here for data on men

Return to home page.
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